MOhelp.or:

SEDONA AREA FOOD SHARING EVENTS

928-649-5772 MAY 2024
Date Starts | Ends Location Address city Tvpe
Wednesday, May 01,2024 | 8:30 AM | 11:45 Am | Sedona C%’g'r:‘k“”"y Food | 34 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 | 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘(‘a'r‘]tcefmm”“ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 3:15PM | 5:15PM Sedona Can;:Lunity Food 30 Inspirational Drive Sedona Food Share
Thursday, May 02, 2024 9:.00AM | 11:00am | St Jonn Vianney Catholic | 180 StJohn Vianney | seqona | Food Share
Thursday, May 02, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘;’;tce?mm”“ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona Hot Meal
Friday, May 03, 2024 11:45 AM | 1:00 PM | Sedona Ag‘g;g’mm“"ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 06, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag;";g‘r’mm“”ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 06, 2024 5:00PM | 6:00PM | St A”d’gﬁ’jsﬁismpa' 100 Arroyo Pinon Dr | Sedona | Hot Meal
Tuesday, May 07, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 py | Sedona Ag‘;'r‘]tcefmm”““y 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 | 8:30 AM | 11:45 Am | Sedona C"E;”;’r:‘k“”"y Food | 39 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 | 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘gr‘]g?mm“””” 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 | 3:15PM | 5:15 pm | Sedona C"E}”;’r:‘k“”“y Food | 39 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Thursday, May 09, 2024 9:00AM | 11:00 Am | St-John Véiﬁ?g%’ Catholic | 180 St Jfg:e\/ia"”ey Sedona | Food Share
Thursday, May 09, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 Py | SedonaAdult Sommunity | 9615 ejody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Friday, May 10, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘;‘;g?mm“”i‘y 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 13, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 py | Sedona Ag‘;‘;gfmm“”ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 13, 2024 500PM | 6:00PM | St A”d‘g‘gjrgﬁismpa' 100 Arroyo Pinon Dr | Sedona | Hot Meal
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pv | Sedona Ag‘;’:}gfm”‘”“”” 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 15,2024 | 8:30 AM | 11:45 Am | Sedona C%";’r:‘k“”i‘y Food | 39 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Wednesday, May 15,2024 | 11:45AM | 1:00 PM | S6dona Ag‘é’;gfmm“””y 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 15,2024 | 3:15PM | 5:15 pm | Sedona COB”;Tk“”“y Food | 39 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Thursday, May 16, 2024 9:00AM | 11:00 AM | St JoNn Vienney Catholic 180 St John Vianney | seqona | Food Share
Thursday, May 16, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘;‘;g?mm“"ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Friday, May 17, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Agi';gfmm“”ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 20, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 py | Sedona Ag‘gr‘]tce‘r’mm“”ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 20, 2024 500PM | 6:00PM | St A”drgn’jrgﬁismpa' 100 Arroyo Pinon Dr | Sedona | Hot Meal
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pv | Sedona Ag‘g:]tce?mm““ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 | 8:30 AM | 11:45 Am | Sedona C%";:‘k“”ity Food | 39 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Wednesday, May 22, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pv | Sedona Adult Community 2615 Melody Ln Sedona Hot Meal
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Wednesday, May 22, 2024 | 3:15PM | 5:15 pm | Sedona C%’g'r:‘k“”“y Food | 34 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Thursday, May 23, 2024 9:00AM | 11:00 Am | St John Vianney Catholic | 180 St John Vianney | goy0n, | Food Share
Church Lane
Thursday, May 23, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pym | Sedona Ag‘gr‘]tce?mm“”'ty 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | HotMeal
Friday, May 24, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘gr‘]tce‘r’mm”“ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona Hot Meal
i i . . 25 W Saddlehorn Rd,
Saturday, May 25, 2024 11:00 AM | 2:00 PM | Big Park Community School Bldg C Rm 105 Sedona Food Share
Monday, May 27, 2024 11:45 AM | 1:00 PM | Sedona Ag‘g;g’mm“"'ty 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Monday, May 27, 2024 500PM | 6:00PM | St A”d’g‘a’jrﬁ‘]’isc°pa' 100 Arroyo Pinon Dr | Sedona | Hot Meal
Tuesday, May 28, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 py | Sedona Ag‘;‘;tce‘r’mm“”ity 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 | 8:30 AM | 11:45 Am | Sedona C"E;";'r:‘k“”“y Food | 34 |nspirational Drive | Sedona | Food Share
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 | 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag"‘a'r‘]tcefmm”“'ty 2615 Melody Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 3:15PM | 5:15PM Sedona C()Bn;?kumty Food 30 Inspirational Drive Sedona Food Share
Thursday, May 30, 2024 9:00AM | 11:00 Am | St John V(i:i””ey Catholic | 180 St John Vianney | goy0n, | Food Share
urch Lane
Thursday, May 30, 2024 11:45AM | 1:00 pm | Sedona Ag‘;’;g?mm”“'ty 2615 Melody Ln Sedona Hot Meal
Friday, May 31, 2024 11:45 AM | 1:00 py | SedonaAdult Community | 5q45 pglagy Ln Sedona | Hot Meal
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